Beat: Lifestyle

# **Busan International Companion Animal Show**

## Expressing the love for the Animal

Busan, South Korea, 11.07.2013, 17:03 Time

**USPA NEWS** - The show for the Animals will be held in Busan, South Korea during 08/15- 08/17 in order to express the importance and love for the animals. Animals have been suffered as accessories or toy, even with abuse. This exhibition would bring up the concept of animal becoming friends or families

The animal has been suffered because of the lack of attention and the responsibilities by human being. South Korea has revealed their heart and development for different kinds of the animals.

Their mission is to "develop the pet culture, and contribute to the sound promotion and development of the pet industry" not only in Korea, but throughout the whole Asia.

In the city of Busan, one of the busiest city of the world during the vacation season, compare to other "Pet show", this will be the biggest International animal exhibition in Asia with a lot of information you can share and earn. There will be performance by celebrities who love the animals as well as the donation for the companion animal shelters in Korea.

The Busan International Companion Animal Show/Exhibition will be held in Bexco Exhibition Convention center, #55 Apec-ro Haeundegu, Busan, South Korea. You can visit http://bicas.kr/for more information of the exhibition and contact Miyoung Lee (iexpo@naver.com, 82-70-8797-6725) or directly to Exhibition Ceter (Bexco) www.bexco.co.kr, 82-51-740-7300

#### Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-1242/busan-international-companion-animal-show.html

## Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): John Park

## Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. John Park

## Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com